N5529 HWY D, NEW
N5529 HWY D, NEW LONDON, WI, 54961 LONDON, WI, 54961

$184,900

Well maintained all brick ranch home on 4+ private acres. Open concept living rm * 2 beds

w/dining area w/hardwood flr & door to large patio area. Applianced kitchen w/plenty of * 1 bath

cabinets & newer ceramic floor. Lower level boasts family room w/brick fireplace & * Residential
additional room. 2+ car attached garage + 2.5 car detached garage w/workshop and * Agricultural,Single

s Family Residence
additional... y

e Closed
e 1544 sq ft
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Todd Wiese Homeselling System, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1136
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 408 Tax Amount: 3141

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 13X13 Main
Bedroom 2 13X10 Main
Family Room 23X12 Lower
Kitchen 12X10 Main
Living Room 17X22 Main
Other Room 12X11 Lower
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Todd ] Wiese Agent Email: tw@toddwiese.com
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